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INVESTMENT 
HIGHLIGHTS

• The Former Poole Civic Centre site has a 
commanding location along the A35 and  
Sandbanks Road, the main transit route 
through Poole. 

• The site provides a rare opportunity to  
acquire a series of landmark buildings  
consisting of three properties with a  
combined area of c.4.42 acres and c.247,814 
sq.ft. (gross internal area).  

• The three properties can be acquired  
together or individually and include: 

• The Former Poole Civic Centre
• Multi-Storey Car Park
• Civic Centre Annexe 

• The Former Poole Civic Centre sits within a 
Conservation Area, whilst the Multi-Storey Car 
Park and Civic Centre Annexe are not. 

• The site is offered Freehold with vacant  
possession. 

• Various redevelopment opportunities  
(subject to planning) which have been  
explored at a high level via a feasibility study. 

• Extensive Vendor dataroom.
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POOLE IS A COASTAL TOWN IN DORSET, KNOWN FOR ITS 
STUNNING NATURAL HARBOUR, THE SECOND LARGEST IN 
THE WORLD.

The town boasts beautiful sandy beaches, including the popular 
Sandbanks, and a vibrant waterfront with shops, restaurants, and 
cafes. Poole’s rich maritime history is evident in its historic quay 
and the Poole Museum, which showcases local heritage. 

The town is also a gateway to the picturesque Purbeck Hills and 
the Jurassic Coast, a UNESCO World Heritage Site. With a range 
of recreational activities, including sailing and water sports, Poole 
is a popular destination for both tourists and locals.

The highly visible Former Poole Civic Centre site is located 1.9 
miles from Poole Quay, providing road access and strong public 
transport connections. 

A14

M8

M77

M80

M90

M8

M9

M9

M74

A74(M)

M6A74(M)

A1(M)

M58

A1(M)

M6

M62 A1

M1

M62

M53 M56

A1

A50

A38

A1(M)

M1

M180

A1
A42

M42

M42

M69

M54

M6

A1

A14

M40

A1(M)

M1

M11

A34

A31

M50

M4
M4

M40 A1(M)

M1 M11

M25

M23

M26

M20

M2M25

M3

EXETER

CARDIFF

BRISTOL

SWINDON

OXFORD

SLOUGH
READING

LONDON

CHELSMFORD

HARWICH

BRIGHTON

SOUTHAMPTON

LUTON

CAMBRIDGE
NORTHAMPTON

COVENTRY
BIRMINGHAM

WOLVERHAMPTON

LIVERPOOL

CREWE
STOKE-ON-TRENT

SHEFFIELD

NOTTINGHAM
DERBY

LEICESTER
PETERBOROUGH

IMMINGHAM

HULLBRADFORD
LEEDS

LINCOLN

MANCHESTER

Carlisle 

NEWCASTLE

DUMFRIES

DURHAM

MIDDLESBROUGH

EDINBURGH

GLASSGOW

DUNDEE

M 5

M5

M6

M6

SWANSEA

M4

GLOUCESTER

M27

M20

M2

FELIXTOWE

DOVER

NORWICH

POOLE

A3049 A3049

A35

A35

A35

A350

Creekmoor

Newton

Canford Heath

Upton Lake

Whitecliff

B3068

Poole

Poole Quay

Poole Ferry Terminal

Oakdale

Poole Railway
 Station

Parkstone Railway
 Station

LOCATION

Drive 
(Mins)

Distance
(Miles)

Drive 
(Mins)

Distance
(Miles)

POOLE 
CIVIC CENTRE

4POOLE CIVIC CENTRE

Appendix A



FERNSIDE ROAD

SANDBANKS ROAD

PA
RK

 R
O

AD

BOURNEMOUTH ROAD

POOLE PARK

SITE PLAN

POOLE 
CIVIC CENTRE

MULTI-STOREY 
CAR PARK

CIVIC CENTRE 
ANNEXE

5POOLE CIVIC CENTRE

Appendix A



FORMER POOLE CIVIC CENTRE

Site boundary for illustrative purposes
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FORMER POOLE CIVIC  

The Former Poole Civic Centre was built in 1932, in art deco / neo-classi-
cal style with reconstructed stone and a low-pitched tiled roof. 

The original Municipal building and boundary walls were listed Grade II 
in October 2019 however, the c.1980s extension forming the rear of the 
building are excluded from the listing. The property is within a  
conversation area.

The Property has a GIA of 117,243 sq.ft and an NIA of 78,545 sq.ft. The 
plot, including surface level car park, extends to c.2.39 acres.

Whilst the property has been vacant since 2022, following the creation of 
the enlarged unitary authority, there is potential for Civic uses in part of the 
property. Given this, offers will be considered for the whole or part, as per 
the below plans:

OPTION 1: Blue area retained by Vendor. The remainder of the building is 
available.

OPTION 2: The whole building is available.

CENTRE  
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Locally listed due to its brutalist modernist architecture, which was  
prevalent when it was built in the 1960s. The property sits outside of the 
conservation area. 

The property has a GIA of 21,814 sq.ft and an NIA of 17,835 sq.ft. The plot 
extends to c.0.68 acres.

CIVIC CENTRE ANNEXE
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The Multi-Storey Car Park was constructed in c.1987 and has a promi-
nent corner position facing Park Road and Commercial Road. Solar 
panels were added to the roof in 2014. 

The car park is no longer operational. It has a GIA of 108,757 across five 
levels. The plot extends to c.1.30 acres. 

The property is identified in the Poole Civic Site Development Brief,  
stating that the Multi-Storey has “potential for demolition and  
development of a six-storey residential building”.
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VENDOR DATAROOM
 
The Vendor has compiled a comprehensive dataroom containing the 
following surveys and reports:

• Environmental Surveys (Phase 1) 
• Report on Title and Searches
• Measured and Topographical Surveys
• Planning Appraisal with Architectural Interpretation

Please contact a member of the CBRE team for dataroom access. 

INSPECTIONS
Inspections are by appointment only and can be arranged by contacting a 
member of the CBRE team below.

RYAN HARRIS
07788 727 737
ryan.harris@cbre.com

FURTHER INFORMATION 

METHOD OF SALE

JOSS GRAY
07392 285 000
joss.gray1@cbre.com

Offers are invited on an unconditional basis for the freehold interest 
in either the entire red line demise, or for each property individually, 
including your preference for either Option 1 or 2 in relation to the 
Former Poole Civic Centre building.
 
The Vendor reserves the right not to accept the highest, or any offer.  

CBRE Limited on its behalf and for the Vendors or Lessors of this property whose Agents they are, give notice that:  

1. These particulars are set out as a general outline only for guidance to intending Purchasers or Lessees, and do not constitute any part of an offer or contract.  
2. Whilst CBRE Limited uses reasonable endeavours to ensure that the information in these particulars is materially correct, some of the information is derived from third parties and 
has not been verified by us. Any intending Purchasers, Lessees or Third Parties should not rely on this information as a statement or representation of fact, but must satisfy them-
selves by their own inspection, searches, enquiries, surveys or otherwise as to the accuracy and completeness. 
3. To the maximum extent permitted by law CBRE Limited accepts no liability or responsibility for any loss or damage including without limitation, indirect or consequential loss or 
damage, or any loss of profits resulting from direct or indirect actions based upon the content of these particulars. No person in the employment of CBRE Limited has any authority to 
make any representation or warranty whatsoever in relation to this property.
4. Unless otherwise stated, all purchase prices and rents are correct at the date of publication and, unless otherwise stated,  are quoted exclusive of VAT.  Lease details and service 
ground rent (where applicable) are given as a guide only and should be checked and confirmed by your solicitor prior to exchange of contracts. Date generated February 2025. Brochure designed by WWW.UPPERLOOK.COM POOLE CIVIC CENTRE 15
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